
LOT 3 CALLAWAY S/D UNIT 1.

819-193, 884-1238, WD 1034-199, 

ARMENTEROS PAOLA/QUILES FRANCES
162 SW HANCOCK ST
LAKE CTIY, FL 32024

15-4S-16-03023-103

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15416.050 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

10/30/2024 KS 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000
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3

262,974
10,844
35,000

308,818
43,694

265,124
HX HB WX 98 265,124

0
308,818

0

287,388

1443/638 7/23/2021 WD Q I 01 268,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WHITE TOMMY D

ARMENTEROS PAOLA

1227/0744 12/29/2011 WD Q I 01 139,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RUTH KOONS FNA RUTH L

TOMMY D & MARGARET 
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000048586 Roof Replacement 17,700 11/06/2023

5718 ADDN SFR 205 04/11/2007

23509 ADDN SFR 120 08/18/2005

15776 SFR 255 07/14/1999

2022HX Base Yr

162 SW HANCOCK CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 30
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,622 137.7684 154.30 404,575 1999 1999 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2059

BAS 450 100 450 45,133

BAS 1,609 100 1,609 161,375

FEP 252 80 202 20,260

FGR 473 55 260 26,077

FOP 36 30 11 1,103

FOP 300 30 90 9,027

3,120 2,622 262,974

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W23 W29 S34 E12 N2 N6 E6 S6 E12 N4 E11 S3 E11
N5 U2R2 N4 U2L2 N18 $
FGR=[ORIG=-22,32] S19 E22 N20 W11 N3 W11 S4 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,18] E25 N18 W25 S18 $
FEP=[ORIG=-23,0] N12 W21 S12 E21 $
FOP=[ORIG=-40,32] E6 N6 W6 S6 $
FOP=[DPR_YEAR=2021;ORIG=25,-12] W25 S12 E25 N12 $
.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,422.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 2,844

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 600

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

5 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,600

6 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,400

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

10,844

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


